Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

Club Participantes : 3

FUENTE DE CANTOS

Fecha :18/03/2018

Modalidad : Velocidad
Palomar mas cercano: 212387

Hora de Suelta:

Codigo:

020NG1
08:00

Ordenada :4237948,85
Abscisa: 211028,98

Palomas Encestada : 177 100 % =177 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 21
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef

1 16-245606 1/10 D 1 RUIZLOPEZ JESUS MANU ALHAMBRA 11:18:02 1 271374 1370,3451 1.000,00 0,0208

2 17-1181433 1/10 D 1 APACHITEI CRISTIAN A PM GRANADA 11:13:49 1 262641 1355,1002 988,87 0,0430

3 14-200993 1/9 D 1 MORALES ORTEGA ANTONIO SIERRA ELVIRA 11:14:57 1 262430 1346,1400 982,33 0,0646

4 15-213267 1/9 D 1 FERNANDEZ AVILES MIGUEL ALHAMBRA 11:15:05 1 261112 1338,4639 976,73 0,0865

5 17-229056 1/5 D 1 GZOULY KAFIRIDA PM GRANADA 11:19:58 1 265856 1329,5016 970,19 0,1063

6 11-181796 1/10 D 1 ARENAS RUIZ FRANCISCO ALHAMBRA 10:52:29 1 229129 1328,4124 969,39 0,1479

7 11-181791 2/10 D 1 ARENAS RUIZ FRANCISCO ALHAMBRA 10:52:45 1 229129 1326,3618 967,90 0,1726

8 17-229944  2/10 D 1 APACHITEI CRISTIAN A PM GRANADA 11:19:41 1 262641 1315,2875 959,82 0,1721

9 17-229418 1/9 D 1 ROLDAN GUERRA MIGUEL ANG®PM GRANADA 11:26:04 1 268997 1305,3882 952,59 0,1890
10 15-213055 1/10 D 1 FERNANDEZ MOLINA JOSE FRASNERRA ELVIRA 11:21:12 1 261923 1301,8042 949,98 0,2157
11 17-228982 2/5 D 1 GZOULY KAFIRIDA PM GRANADA 11:24:19 1 265856 1301,1959 949,53 0,2338
12 16-221087 3/10 D 1 APACHITEI CRISTIAN A PM GRANADA 11:22:53 1 262641 1294,5420 944,68 0,2581
13 15-218618 2/10 D 1 RUIZLOPEZ JESUS MANU ALHAMBRA 11:29:41 1 271374 1294,2087 944,44 0,2706
14 11-181644 3/10 D 1 ARENAS RUIZ FRANCISCO ALHAMBRA 10:57:15 1 229129 1292,6883 943,33 0,3452
15 16-221085 4/10 D 1 APACHITEI CRISTIAN A PM GRANADA 11:23:27 1 262641 1290,9363 942,05 0,3227
16 14-200928 2/9 D 1 FERNANDEZ AVILES MIGUEL ALHAMBRA 11:22:57 1 261112 1286,5829 938,87 0,3462
17 16-245012 2/10 D 1 FERNANDEZ MOLINA JOSE FRANNERRA ELVIRA 11:23:57 1 261923 1284,2510 937,17 0,3667
18 16-262115 3/10 D 1 RUIZLOPEZ JESUS MANU ALHAMBRA 11:31:23 1 271374 1283,8004 936,84 0,3747
19 10-52924 4/10 D 1 ARENAS RUIZ FRANCISCO ALHAMBRA 10:58:45 1 229129 1281,8406 935,41 0,4685
20 17-229996 5/10 D 1 APACHITEI CRISTIAN A PM GRANADA 11:25:20 1 262641 1279,0958 933,41 0,4302
21 13-216848 29 D 1 MORALES ORTEGA ANTONIO SIERRA ELVIRA 11:25:24 1 262430 1277,6534 932,35 0,4521
22 16-239267 1/9 D 1 CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE PM GRANADA 11:13:37 1 246783 1274,5959 930,12 0,5037
23 15-259771 4/10 D 1 RUIZLOPEZ JESUS MANU ALHAMBRA 11:33:10 1 271374 1273,0602 929,00 0,4788
24 14-190101 29 D 1 PALOMAR A. M. CANTERO PM GRANADA 11:11:50 1 243385 1268,7315 925,84 0,5571
25 14-190028 1/9 D 1 PALOMAR A. M. CANTERO PM GRANADA 11:11:50 1 243385 1268,7315 925,84 0,5803
26 16-239316 1/8 D 1 RUIZFERRER HORACIO PM GRANADA 11:12:18 1 243734 1267,4675 924,92 0,6027
27 16-239315 2/8 D 1 RUIZFERRER HORACIO PM GRANADA 11:12:24 1 243734 1266,8087 924,44 0,6259
28 14-200701 1/5 D 1 CASTRO LUCENA A.LIBORIO SIERRA ELVIRA 11:33:14 1 269926 12658715 923,76 0,5861
29 15-213199 39 D 1 MORALES ORTEGA ANTONIO SIERRA ELVIRA 11:28:13 1 262430 1260,3698 919,74 0,6243
30 14-201290 3/9 D 1 FERNANDEZ AVILES MIGUEL ALHAMBRA 11:28:06 1 261112 1254,7429 915,64 0,6491
31 15-259783 5/10 D 1 RUIZLOPEZ JESUS MANU ALHAMBRA 11:36:17 1 271374 1254,7153 915,61 0,06454
32 14-189696 3/8 D 1 RUIZ FERRER HORACIO PM GRANADA 11:14:54 1 243734 1250,5593 912,58 0,7418
33 14-189712 4/8 D 1 RUIZ FERRER HORACIO PM GRANADA 11:15:34 1 243734  1246,2962 909,47 0,7649
34 14-200907 4/9 D 1 FERNANDEZ AVILES MIGUEL ALHAMBRA 11:29:51 1 261112  1244,2792 908,00 0,7357
35 15-213399 5/10 D 1 ARENAS RUIZ FRANCISCO ALHAMBRA 11:04:38 1 229129 1240,9948 905,60 0,8630
36 16-239331 5/8 D 1 RUIZFERRER HORACIO PM GRANADA 11:16:31 1 243734 1240,2714 905,07 0,8345
37 14-190289 1/8 D 1 TANDEM ALMAGRO PM GRANADA 11:18:28 1 245922 1239,1098 904,23 0,8500
38 16-239610 1/9 D 1 RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL PM GRANADA 11:21:18 1 249330 1238,5991 903,85 0,8611
39 16-245634  6/10 1 RUIZ LOPEZ JESUS MANU ALHAMBRA 11:39:12 1 271374 1238,0201 903,43 0,8119
40 15213102 4/9 D 1 MORALES ORTEGA ANTONIO SIERRA ELVIRA 11:33:01 1 262430 1231,9693 899,02 0,8611
41 08-44506 6/10 1 ARENAS RUIZ FRANCISCO ALHAMBRA 11:06:21 1 229129 1229,5627 897,26 1,0110
42 15-259762 1/8 D 1 GARCIA LUZON SANTIAGO SIERRA ELVIRA 11:29:18 1 256940 1227,6159 895,84 0,9235
43 15-212665 1/4 D 1 MARTINEZ PEREZJOSE LUIS PM GRANADA 11:34:30 1 263248 1227,2634 895,58 0,9228
44 13-192398 59 D 1 MORALES ORTEGA ANTONIO SIERRA ELVIRA 11:35:59 1 262430 1215,0475 886,67 0,9473
45 15-213079 3/10 D 1 FERNANDEZ MOLINA JOSE FRANERRA ELVIRA 11:37:32 1 261923 1204,0591 878,65 0,9707
46 15-230531 2/9 D 1 CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE PM GRANADA 11:26:06 1 246783 1197,3945 873,79 1,0531
47 16-239612 2/9 D 1 RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL PM GRANADA 11:28:44 1 249330 1194,4906 871,67 1,0650
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Pais

Anilla

10-53014
14-190134
11-181762
11-181810
13-192383
15-230718
13-197167
12-212175
16-221088
14-200734
14-4089747
16-245584
15-212976
17-229417
13-196173
16-239323
14-200746
13-192173
15-259528
15-230918
16-239391
16-239412
17-229564
15-259539
16-220847
17-229569
17-229576
16-245429
17-230652
15-213067
14-201010
12-212260
16-239621
16-245216
16-220848
15-259507
15-536871
17-229190
15-5058115
17-229910
16-239629
17-229686
15-213043
14-200913
16-220808
14-190339
17-229445
14-191759
17-229743
15-213272
16-239317
16-239574
13-196276
16-239413
17-229788
15-259558
17-229565
13-191932
14-201067
15-213015
12-212030
13-197016
15-218623
15-536872
17-229695
16-245424
16-239252

0/Cl1

3/9
4/9
7/10
8/10
6/9
2/8
3/8
5/9
6/10
1/7
4/10
7/10
2/7
2/9
6/9
6/8
3/7
4/1
1/9
2/8
3/9
4/9
3/9
2/9
3/9
4/9
5/9
3/8
1/2
5/10
6/10
4/8
4/8
2/5
4/9
5/9
6/9
3/5
3/5
7/10
5/8
3/9
5/7
5/9
7/9
5/9
6/9
6/9
4/9
7/9
7/8
5/9
7/9
8/9
2/4
8/9
6/9
7/9
7/10
8/10
7/9
9/10
8/10
9/9
6/9
5/8
7/9
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Socio Club
PALOMAR A. M. CANTERO PM GRANADA
PALOMAR A. M. CANTERO PM GRANADA
ARENAS RUIZ FRANCISCO ALHAMBRA
ARENAS RUIZ FRANCISCO ALHAMBRA

MORALES ORTEGA ANTONIO SIERRA ELVIRA

TANDEM ALMAGRO PM GRANADA
TANDEM ALMAGRO PM GRANADA
PALOMAR A. M. CANTERO PM GRANADA
APACHITEI CRISTIAN A PM GRANADA

ADAMUZ CABALLERO FRANCISSIERRA ELVIRA
FERNANDEZ MOLINA JOSE FRASJERRA ELVIRA
RUIZ LOPEZ JESUS MANU ALHAMBRA
ADAMUZ CABALLERO FRANCISSIERRA ELVIRA
ROLDAN GUERRA MIGUEL AN(PM GRANADA
PALOMAR A. M. CANTERO PM GRANADA
RUIZ FERRER HORACIO PM GRANADA
ADAMUZ CABALLERO FRANCISSIERRA ELVIRA
ADAMUZ CABALLERO FRANCISSIERRA ELVIRA
SCHILIGIU EFTIMIE NICOLETA PM GRANADA
GARCIA LUZON SANTIAGO SIERRA ELVIRA
ROLDAN GUERRA MIGUEL AN(PM GRANADA
ROLDAN GUERRA MIGUEL AN(PM GRANADA
CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE PM GRANADA
SCHILIGIU EFTIMIE NICOLETA PM GRANADA
SCHILIGIU EFTIMIE NICOLETA PM GRANADA
CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE PM GRANADA
CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE PM GRANADA
GARCIA LUZON SANTIAGO SIERRA ELVIRA
CARPIO DELGADO MIGUEL AN®M GRANADA
FERNANDEZ MOLINA JOSE FRASERRA ELVIRA
FERNANDEZ MOLINA JOSE FRASERRA ELVIRA
GARCIA LUZON SANTIAGO SIERRA ELVIRA
TANDEM ALMAGRO PM GRANADA
CASTRO LUCENA A.LIBORIO  SIERRA ELVIRA
SCHILIGIU EFTIMIE NICOLETA PM GRANADA
SCHILIGIU EFTIMIE NICOLETA PM GRANADA
SCHILIGIU EFTIMIE NICOLETA PM GRANADA
GZOULY KAFI RIDA PM GRANADA
CASTRO LUCENA A.LIBORIO  SIERRA ELVIRA
APACHITEI CRISTIAN A PM GRANADA
TANDEM ALMAGRO PM GRANADA
RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL PM GRANADA
ADAMUZ CABALLERO FRANCISSIERRA ELVIRA
FERNANDEZ AVILES MIGUEL ALHAMBRA
SCHILIGIU EFTIMIE NICOLETA PM GRANADA
ROLDAN GUERRA MIGUEL AN(PM GRANADA
ROLDAN GUERRA MIGUEL AN(PM GRANADA
FERNANDEZ AVILES MIGUEL ALHAMBRA
RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL PM GRANADA
FERNANDEZ AVILES MIGUEL ALHAMBRA
RUIZ FERRER HORACIO PM GRANADA
RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL PM GRANADA
ROLDAN GUERRA MIGUEL ANGPM GRANADA
ROLDAN GUERRA MIGUEL ANGPM GRANADA
MARTINEZ PEREZ JOSE LUIS PM GRANADA
SCHILIGIU EFTIMIE NICOLETA PM GRANADA
CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE PM GRANADA
MORALES ORTEGA ANTONIO SIERRA ELVIRA
FERNANDEZ MOLINA JOSE FRASIERRA ELVIRA
FERNANDEZ MOLINA JOSE FRASIERRA ELVIRA

PALOMAR A.M. CANTERO PM GRANADA
ARENAS RUIZ FRANCISCO ALHAMBRA
RUIZ LOPEZ JESUS MANU ALHAMBRA

SCHILIGIU EFTIMIE NICOLETA PM GRANADA
RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL PM GRANADA
GARCIA LUZON SANTIAGO SIERRA ELVIRA
CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE PM GRANADA
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11:24:06
11:24:19
11:12:22
11:13:04
11:41:20
11:27:28
11:27:42
11:26:14
11:42:50
11:29:08
11:43:22
11:51:57
11:30:37
11:51:05
11:29:18
11:33:29
11:35:43
11:36:19
11:08:21
11:46:54
11:57:44
11:57:49
11:38:16
11:09:20
11:09:37
11:39:05
11:39:17
11:48:26
11:09:37
11:54:01
11:54:34
11:50:12
11:40:32
12:02:18
11:14:17
11:18:05
11:18:18
12:06:56
12:12:08
12:07:29
11:52:30
11:56:54
11:54:22
12:09:01
11:24:10
12:22:01
12:22:04
12:16:05
12:08:42
12:22:18
12:05:03
12:15:22
12:40:18
12:43:49
12:45:19
12:07:38
12:52:04
13:10:57
13:12:16
13:13:29
12:51:31
12:35:49
13:32:40
12:23:36
13:14:16
13:36:15
13:31:34
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Dist
243385
243385
229129
229129
262430
245922
245922
243385
262641
245807
261923
271374
245807
268997
243385
243734
245807
245807
213902
256940
268997
268997
246783
213902
213902
246783
246783
256940
212387
261923
261923
256940
245922
269926
213902
213902
213902
265856
269926
262641
245922
249330
245807
261112
213902
268997
268997
261112
249330
261112
243734
249330
268997
268997
263248
213902
246783
262430
261923
261923
243385
229129
271374
213902
249330
256940
246783

Veloc

1192,4792
1191,2146
1191,1055
1186,7869
1185,6777
1185,3567
1184,0250
1180,1439
1178,6432
1175,3602
1172,6145
1169,9677
1167,0824
1164,0692
1162,8524
1141,7004
1139,4901
1136,3295
1135,6623
1132,3931
1131,5073
1131,1108
1130,6491
1129,7641
1128,0759
1126,4344
1125,4070
1124,7921
1120,0861
1119,2493
1116,6250
1116,1599
1115,1239
1114,0157
1100,9797
1079,8586
1078,6788
1076,6307
1070,5685
1061,2472
1057,7290
1052,4694
1048,8138
1048,5724
1047,6833
1026,6408
1026,4449
1019,6368
1002,5332

995,4708

994,6297

976,3608

959,6753

947,7844

922,6520

863,7852

844,9543

843,9621

838,7799

835,5245

834,8922

830,7293

815,7535

811,4643

793,3708

764,1338

744,2938

Puntos

870,20
869,28
869,20
866,04
865,24
865,00
864,03
861,20
860,10
857,71
855,70
853,77
851,67
849,47
848,58
833,14
831,53
829,22
828,74
826,35
825,70
825,42
825,08
824,43
823,20
822,00
821,25
820,80
817,37
816,76
814,84
814,51
813,75
812,94
803,43
788,01
787,15
785,66
781,24
774,43
771,87
768,03
765,36
765,18
764,53
749,18
749,04
744,07
731,59
726,43
725,82
712,49
700,31
691,63
673,29
630,34
616,59
615,87
612,09
609,71
609,25
606,21
595,29
592,16
578,95
557,62
543,14

Coef

1,1142
1,1374
1,2329
1,2575
1,1195
1,2176
1,2406
1,2767
1,2046
1,3101
1,2511
1,2283
1,3791
1,2812
1,4392
1,4603
1,4710
1,4940
1,7432
1,4732
1,4282
1,4492
1,6025
1,8753
1,9017
1,6712
1,6941
1,6491
2,0217
1,6609
1,6825
1,7371
1,8379
1,6954
2,1658
2,1922
2,2187
1,8063
1,8000
1,8715
2,0217
2,0167
2,0686
1,9690
2,4300
1,9533
1,9743
2,0555
2,1753
2,0988
2,2716
2,2433
2,1003
2,1213
2,1891
2,7205
2,3809
2,2605
2,2864
2,3080
2,5070
2,6877
2,2901
2,9318
2,5379
2,4847
2,6099
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NO
115
116
117
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123
124
125
126
127
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Anilla

16-221099
16-245423
10-53169
17-229769
16-221098
17-228988
16-239591
16-245438
13-192366
15-212795
15-213005
15-213312
15-213118
17-229689
15-259193
14-190007
15-230587
14-201094
15-259782
17-229578
15-213163
15-5058120
16-245875
12-213796
17-229966
16-239345
17-229177
16-239227
16-245258
14-4084170
17-230646
15-230530
15-212991
16-239229
17-229730
17-229711

Pais

8/10
6/8
8/9
3/4 D
9/10
4/5 D
6/8
7/8
8/9
4/5 D
9/10
9/9
8/9
7/9
9/10
9/9
8/8
10/10
10/10
8/9
9/9
5/5 D
4/4 D
8/8
10/10
9/9
5/5 D
7/8
6/7
10/10
22 D
9/9
717
8/8
8/9
9/9
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Socio Club
APACHITEI CRISTIAN A PM GRANADA
GARCIA LUZON SANTIAGO SIERRA ELVIRA
PALOMAR A. M. CANTERO PM GRANADA
MARTINEZ PEREZ JOSE LUIS PM GRANADA
APACHITEI CRISTIAN A PM GRANADA
GZOULY KAFI RIDA PM GRANADA
TANDEM ALMAGRO PM GRANADA
GARCIA LUZON SANTIAGO SIERRA ELVIRA
FERNANDEZ AVILES MIGUEL ALHAMBRA
CASTRO LUCENA A.LIBORIO SIERRA ELVIRA

FERNANDEZ MOLINA JOSE FRASERRA ELVIRA
FERNANDEZ AVILES MIGUEL ALHAMBRA
MORALES ORTEGA ANTONIO SIERRA ELVIRA
RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL PM GRANADA

RUIZ LOPEZ JESUS MANU ALHAMBRA
PALOMAR A.M. CANTERO PM GRANADA
RUIZ FERRER HORACIO PM GRANADA
FERNANDEZ MOLINA JOSE FRASNERRA ELVIRA
RUIZ LOPEZ JESUS MANU ALHAMBRA
CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE PM GRANADA
MORALES ORTEGA ANTONIO SIERRA ELVIRA
CASTRO LUCENA A.LIBORIO  SIERRA ELVIRA
MARTINEZ PEREZ JOSE LUIS PM GRANADA
GARCIA LUZON SANTIAGO SIERRA ELVIRA
APACHITEI CRISTIAN A PM GRANADA

ROLDAN GUERRA MIGUEL AN(PM GRANADA
GZOULY KAFI RIDA PM GRANADA
TANDEM ALMAGRO PM GRANADA
ADAMUZ CABALLERO FRANCISSIERRA ELVIRA
ARENAS RUIZ FRANCISCO ALHAMBRA
CARPIO DELGADO MIGUEL AN®M GRANADA
CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE PM GRANADA
ADAMUZ CABALLERO FRANCISSIERRA ELVIRA
TANDEM ALMAGRO PM GRANADA
RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL PM GRANADA
RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL PM GRANADA

Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola
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14:04:23
14:05:16
13:50:01
14:20:53
14:21:04
14:26:11
14:02:20
14:19:07
14:25:23
14:39:43
14:31:07
14:36:46
14:45:27
14:26:12
15:05:34
14:22:32
14:27:17
14:59:49
15:23:25
14:51:37
15:27:28
15:46:08
15:48:09
15:42:10
15:56:06
16:22:42
16:26:57
16:07:47
16:17:47
15:45:05
17:25:48
09:15:38
10:27:46
10:56:31
11:59:02
18:35:08

—_

OO 0NN —m — s e e e e o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

Dist
262641
256940
243385
263248
262641
265856
245922
256940
261112
269926
261923
261112
262430
249330
271374
243385
243734
261923
271374
246783
262430
269926
263248
256940
262641
268997
265856
245922
245807
229129
212387
246783
245807
245922
249330
249330

Veloc

720,7821
703,4313
695,3526
691,1513
689,2259
688,4191
678,7176
677,7333
677,5384
675,2933
669,6800
658,0996
647,2561
645,5981
637,6768
636,2452
629,3429
623,8985
612,0068
599,5457
586,4794
579,0747
562,3155
555,9466
551,6509
535,1044
524,4225
504,1624
493,8032
492,6622
375,3747
287,7488
264,3749
256,5652
244,1938
175,9397

Puntos

525,98
513,32
507,42
504,36
502,95
502,36
495,28
494,57
494,42
492,79
488,69
480,24
472,33
471,12
465,34
464,29
459,25
455,28
446,60
437,51
427,97
422,57
410,34
405,69
402,56
390,48
382,69
367,90
360,34
359,51
273,92
209,98
192,92
187,22
178,19
128,39

Coef

2,4738
2,5507
2,7159
2,5325
2,5598
2,5501
2,7798
2,6826
2,6614
2,5954
2,6963
2,7263
2,7341
2,9004
2,6856
3,0177
3,0366
2,8473
2,7689
3,0677
2,9063
2,8466
2,9402
3,0344
2,9901
2,9404
2,9964
3,2623
3,2868
3,5507
3,8572
3,3424
3,3787
3,4001
3,3763
3,3989



